Position

Assessor
Assistant Assessor
Appraiser I
Assistant Assessor
Appraiser I
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Cad Draft Tech Il
Admin Supervisor
Admin Technician
Admin Assistant ||
Appraiser |

Admin Assistant ||
Admin Supervisor

Admin Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$98,348
$62,446
$60,034
$57,977
$56,010
$49,680
$45,368
$41,694
$41,271
$36,996
$34,758
$30,914
$28,420

$5,628

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,790
$13,479
$19,446
$9,795
$11,093
$18,794
$14,466
$3,809
$10,171
$4,535
$2,268
$9,531
$9,760
$0



