Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor		Amador County	Assessor	\$98,348	\$31,790
Assistant Assessor		Amador County	Assessor	\$62,446	\$13,479
Appraiser II		Amador County	Assessor	\$60,034	\$19,446
Assistant Assessor		Amador County	Assessor	\$57,977	\$9,795
Appraiser II		Amador County	Assessor	\$56,010	\$11,093
Auditor-Appraiser II		Amador County	Assessor	\$49,680	\$18,794
Cad Draft Tech II		Amador County	Assessor	\$45,368	\$14,466
Admin Supervisor		Amador County	Assessor	\$41,694	\$3,809
Admin Technician		Amador County	Assessor	\$41,271	\$10,171
Admin Assistant II		Amador County	Assessor	\$36,996	\$4,535
Appraiser I		Amador County	Assessor	\$34,758	\$2,268
Admin Assistant II		Amador County	Assessor	\$30,914	\$9,531
Admin Supervisor		Amador County	Assessor	\$28,420	\$9,760
Admin Assistant II		Amador County	Assessor	\$5,628	\$0